
1/12

= 132

Standard tuning

1

10 12 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

S-Gt

3

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

5

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

7

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

9

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/12

11

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

13

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

15

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

17

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

19

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/12

21

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

23

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

25

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

27

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

29

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/12

31

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

33

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 15
15
12
12

15

15 14
14
14
14
12

35

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14
14

14 15 14
14

14

14

11

10 9 7 15
15
0
17

37

(15)
(15)
(0)
(17) 17

15
12

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

39

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/12

41

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

43

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

45

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

47

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

49

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/12

51

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

53

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

55

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

57

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

59

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/12

61

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

63

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 10
12
11
9

11

10 9 7 15
15

17
15

65

(15)
(15)

(17)
(15)

17

15

17

15 14
15

12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

67

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14
14

14 15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17
15

69

(15)
(15)

(17)
(15)

17

15

17

15 14
15

12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/12

71

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14
14

14 15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17
15

73

(15)
(15)

(17)
(15)

17

15

17

15 14
15

12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

75

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14
12

12
9 7

8
5 10

12
11
9

11

10 9 7 15
15

17
15

77

(15)
(15)

(17)
(15)

17

15

17

15 14
15

12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

79

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/12

81

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

83

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

85

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

87

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

89

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/12

91

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

93

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

95

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

97

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

99

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/12

101

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

103

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 15
15

17

15

105

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12
14
14
14
12

107

(14)
(14)
(14)
(12)

14

14
14

15 14
14

14 15
16
16
14

16

15 14 12
15
15

17

15

109

(15)
(15)

(17)

(15)

17

15

17

15 14 12 10 14
15
14
12

15
14

14 12 12
15
12
14
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/12

111

(12)
(15)
(12)
(14)
(12)

14
12

10 14 12 10 12 12 (12) 19 17

114

22
22
23
24

22 22 24 24 21
22
21

(21)
(22)
(21)

21 22 21
22

21
22

21

116

19 21
19

21
19 18 16

17 (17)
14 12

10
10 8 10

118

14
15
14

14
15
14

14
15
14

14
15
14

15
15
14

12
14
14

(12)
(14)
(14)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


